	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T2)


	DATE
	08/10/2013 11:30 

	RESULT
	MONSOON BLUES WON THE GAME BY 43 RUNS

	TOSS

	MONSOON BLUES WON THE TOSS & DECIDED TO BAT

	UMPIRES
	MASTER WARRIORS

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	ARUL


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	ARUL
	C B. HARSHA
	34
	
	

	2
	ANJU
	C B. HARSHA
	31
	
	

	3
	DILEEP
	C B. GOPI
	8
	
	

	4
	ARUN
	B. HARSHA
	4
	
	

	5
	EDDIE
	NOTOUT
	4
	
	

	6
	JOJIN
	RUNOUT
	3
	
	

	7
	MAHESH
	
	
	
	

	8
	ANOOP
	
	
	
	

	9
	SREEJITH
	
	
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	3
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 87/5
	
	
	


	PIONEERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	HARSHA
	4
	0
	23
	3

	2
	GOPI
	4
	0
	19
	1

	3
	AJAY
	3
	0
	15
	0

	4
	PRASAD
	1
	0
	8
	0

	5
	RAM
	1
	0
	9
	0

	6
	MURALI
	2
	0
	13
	0


	PIONEERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	MURALI
	OUT
	10
	
	

	2
	VARMA
	OUT
	7
	
	

	3
	SIVARAM
	RUNOUT
	1
	
	

	4
	AJAY
	OUT
	5
	
	

	5
	PRASAD
	OUT
	11
	
	

	6
	GOPI
	OUT
	2
	
	

	7
	SIDDHARTH
	OUT
	2
	
	

	8
	ABHISHEK
	
	3
	
	

	9
	HARSHA
	OUT
	1
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	43
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12.3 OVERS 43 AL LOUT
	
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	ANOOP
	3.3
	0
	7
	3

	2
	ARUL
	4
	0
	16
	1

	3
	THOMAS
	4
	0
	13
	1

	4
	MAHESH
	1
	0
	3
	1


